The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Salt

Salt Treated Bulk

Salt Treated Bulk Direct 1 - 4

SALT Calcium Pellets 50 lb..55 bag per pallet

SALT Glacier Gladiator 50 b (49 bags/pallet)

SALT Magnesium Pellets 50 b

SALT Rock Bag 50 b (49 BAGS / PALLET)

SALT Rock Bulk

SALT Rock Bulk Direct Ship (Delivery Zones 1-4)
SALT Snow Shield 50 b Blue/ Green (49 bags/pallet)

SALT Winter Blast 50 b (49 bags/pallet)

ice
$149.00

$115.00
$18.99
$9.99
$22.99
$5.99
$119.00
$89.00
$10.29

$11.49

Tuesday, October 10, 2023  DUE TO FUEL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NO

U/M
Each

Each
Bag
Bag
Bag
Bag
Scoop
Ton
Bag

Bag

Page 1 of 1



