## The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Salt

		rice	U/M
Salt Treated Bulk		\$149.00	) Each
Salt Treated Bulk Dir	ect 1 - 4	\$115.00	) Each
SALT Calcium Pellets	50 lb55 bag per pallet	\$18.99	Bag
SALT Glacier Gladiato	r 50 lb (49 bags/pallet)	\$9.99	) Bag
SALT Magnesium Pelle	ets 50 lb	\$22.99	Bag
SALT Rock Bag 50 lb	(49 BAGS / PALLET)	\$5.99	) Bag
SALT Rock Bulk		\$119.00	) Scoop
SALT Rock Bulk Direct	Ship (Delivery Zones 1-4)	\$89.00	) Ton
SALT Snow Shield 50 l	b Blue/ Green (49 bags/pallet)	\$10.29	Bag
SALT Winter Blast 50	lb (49 bags/pallet)	\$11.49	Bag